HDR Engineering, Inc.
Z
AS-RECORDED HIGH SERVICE PUMP STATION
PROCESS
PLAN
04D-01
THIS DOCUMENT IS
RELEASED FOR THE

Magnesium
SuperMAG™
High Potential Anodes
Galvotec Alloys produces High Potential anodes under our trademark SuperMAG™.
Chemical analysis and potential tests  are performed on every heat.
NOTE: While statements contained herein are believed to be accurate, they are offered as suggestions only and no warranty
or representation is intended. Galvotec Alloys products are sold subject to the terms and conditions appearing on our printed
order acknowledgment.
PRODUCT MODEL Weight Anode Dimensions
NO. NO. Overall
BARE PKDG. Width (W) Height (H) Length (L) Diameter (D) Length (OL)
lbs kg lbs kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-MG-3 HP 3D3 3 1.4 8 3.6 3.50 89 3.75 95 5.00 127 6.0 152 10 254
GA-MG-5 HP 5D3 5 2.3 17 7.7 3.50 89 3.75 95 8.50 216 6.0 152 12 305
GA-MG-9 HP 9D3 9 4.1 27 12.2 3.50 89 3.75 95 14.00 356 6.0 152 17 432
GA-MG-17 HP 17D3 17 7.7 45 20.4 3.50 89 3.75 95 25.75 654 7.5 191 34 864
GA-MG-20 HP 20D2 20 9.1 70 31.8 2.75 70 3.00 76 59.75 1518 5.0 127 66 1676
GA-MG-32 HP 32D5 32 14.5 70 31.8 5.50 140 5.00 127 20.50 521 8.0 203 28 711
GA-MG-32 HP 32D3 32 14.5 91 41.3 3.50 89 3.75 95 45.25 1149 6.5 165 53 1346
GA-MG-40 HP 40D3 40 18.1 96 43.5 3.50 89 3.75 95 59.75 1518 6.5 165 66 1676
GA-MG-48 HP 48D5 48 21.8 100 45.4 5.50 140 5.75 146 31.00 787 8.0 203 38 965
GA-MG-60 HP 4x4x60 60 27.2 125 56.7 4.00 102 4.00 102 60.00 1524 7.0 178 64 1626
Other shapes, sizes and weights available on request.
Cotton
Bag
L W